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SOONONAWON=2 OODWN =

07:12,7
07:19,7
07:40,6
08:30,4
09:55,5
10:08,1
10:34,9

06:49,5
07:08,7
07:41,3
07:46,2
08:55,5

05:59,4
06:39,1
06:42,2
06:43,4
06:52,5
06:54,0
06:55,1
07:27,7
07:28,6
08:06,2

07:17,4
07:24,3
07:35,4
08:27,7
09:49,4
10:19,9

06:18,0
06:19,1
06:38,5
06:39,8
06:40,9
06:41,0
06:44,8
06:49,1
06:58,2
07:18,6
07:32,6
08:02,2
08:09,9
10:32,4

05:48,7
06:01,7
06:03,8
06:08,9
06:11,7

SIMARD
GIGNAC

JOLIN
LEFEBVRE
GUAY LESSARD
BERTRAND
BLOUIN

HARRISSON
MOREAU
CHARBONNEAU
BRILLANT
BROCHU

CARBONNEAU
ROY

ROY

JAMET
SIMARD
BLOUIN
BLOUIN
MARCHILDON
ROY

DUHAIME

OLIVIER

BOUCHER GRENON
LAPOINTE

GAGNON

BELAND
LEVASSEUR

GAGNON
ROCHON

ROY

MARCOUX BROCHU
LA ROCHE
BRETON
PERREAULT
LAPOINTE
NADEAU CARRIER
LUCAS
TREMBLAY
OLIVIER

DUHAIME
CHAPADOS

PARADIS
GENEST
BERTRAND
PERREAULT
LACHANCE

OKSANE
EMY JADE
RUBY
GABRIELLE
CAMILLE
EMILIE
MADELEINE

FLORENCE
EMMANUELLE
ANNA
MARIANNE
LAILA

JENNIFER
MIA
ANNINA
JULIETTE
MAEVE
SIMONE
MADISON
ELISA
CLARA
FLORENCE

THIERRY
MATHIEU
ARNAUD
ADAM
THOMAS
NATHAN

ISAAC
JULIEN
DAVID
ZACHARY
SEBASTIEN
NOAM
JOSEPH
JULES
ALEX
CORENTIN
ZACHARY
FELIX
FELIX
NATHAN

THOMAS

JUSTIN

JOSEPH

AIME

CHARLES OLIVIER
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06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07

08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09

10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11

06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07
06-07

08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09
08-09

10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
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06:12,2
06:25,9
06:28,8
06:29,9
06:36,5
06:51,5
06:56,4
07:35,0
07:59,3

12:52,9
13:13,6
13:24,3
13:25,6
13:36,5
14:20,7
14:25,9
14:35,1
20:34,8
21:53,2

12:59,5
13:09,7
13:54,1
16:17,4
16:39,8
20:48,8
22:45,9
25:14,1
25:14,9

11:59,3
12:06,2
12:24,9
13:47,2
14:27,6
156:32,6
21:54,7

10:31,6
10:36,1
12:02,0
12:28,9
12:30,3
12:56,9
13:18,8
14:10,1
14:26,7

24:18,7
26:46,1
27:09,8

BOUCHER GRENON
BERNIER
MARCOUX BROCHU
BERTRAND

LUCAS

GIGNAC
THOMASSIN

JAMET

RIOUX MARTINEAU

PARADIS
GOURDEAU
SIMARD
LAROCHE
BEGIN DION
POWERS
BROCHU
FRECHETTE
RICHARD
BERTHELOT

BLAIS

BOUCHER

DUPUIS

OLSON

LAPLANTE
DUMONT POULIN
PAQUET LETELLIER
NADEAU
PRONOVOST

PELLETIER
HARVEY
NADEAU
CHARBONNEAU
CAUCHON
BERTRAND
JEAN

LAFORTE

PARISE
PATENAUDE
DENAULT LEMAIRE
TURGEON
DUHAIME

DUPUIS

BOUCHER FREVE
ROCHETTE

BEAUCHEMIN
CORRIVEAU
BEAUCHEMIN

LUDOVIC

CEDRIC

MATISSE

PIERRE PHILIPPE
ANTONIN

ALEX

JEAN CHRISTOPHE

PHILIPPE EMMANUEL

ULYSSE

ANAIS
JEANNE
EMMANUELLE
MATHILDE
STEPHANIE
ANDREANNE
MAHEE
RACHEL

AMY

JADE

ANNE CATHERINE
ALYCIA

MATHILDE

EMMA

ROXANE

CLARA

JOANIE

ROSALIE
ALEXANE

LUDOVIC
NICOLAS
THOMAS
ALEC
PAUL
ANTHONY
RAPHAEL

ANTOINE

KEVIN

NICOLAS

ALEXIS

THOMAS
CHARLES
FRANCOIS XAVIER
VICTOR

ALEXIS

CATHERINE
MARIE
ANN SOPHIE

IIIIIIIIXI
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10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11
10-11

12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13

14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13

14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

16-17
16-17
16-17
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27:31,7
30:37,4
31:11,3
31:13,7
37:15,6

30:15,4
31:00,4

28:36,6
30:51,0
35:43,3
40:32,4

28:55,1
29:58,4
32:55,8
37.07,4
37:10,9

29:05,3
29:16,4
30:04,6
30:11,4
32:42,5
36:21,5
37:02,7
39:21,8
41:41,2
43:27,4

41:53,9
26:20,2
22:32,2

22:44,3
23:49,7
38:35,7

21:45,4
23:06,0
23:32,9
26:07,1
26:43,0
26:43,7
26:58,9
29:57,8
31:58,9
37:56,0

23:47,2
23:55,1
25:30,5
25:48,0

NADEAU

MATHIEU TROTTIER
GOULET

HARVEY
SCHERRER

ST LOUIS MORNEAU
VEZINA

PEPIN

LEVESQUE
LEFRANCOIS
MATHIEU TROTTIER

DESCHENES
VALLIERES
GENEST
GAGNON
PELLETIER

PAGE

HASTINGS
GAUTHIER
GRANDLIENARD
BERNARD
BLOOMFIELD
LAVOIE
LATULIPPE
TURGEON
COUTURE

BRETON
PARENT
DUHAMEL

SANFACON
BROUARD
HODGSON

ROY
LAPOINTE
LEVASSEUR
BELAND
ROY

GAGNE
TREMBLAY
BERTRAND
BERNIER
TRUDEL

JARDOT
GOULET
DESHAIES
GAUVIN

JADE
JULIE
EMILIE
SARAH
MARIANNE

MARIANNE
ROSALIE

CAMILLE
CAROLINE
ISABELLE
LAURIE

CATHERINE
ANNICK
ISABELLE
ISABELLE
EDITH

BRIGITTE
KATHERINE
ANNE
SABRINE
MANON
NICHOLA
BRIGITTE
JOSEE
JULIE
GISELE

MARTINE
XAVIER
ILRICK

GABRIEL
WILLIAM
OLIVIER

GUILLAUME
JEAN SEBASTIEN
PATRICK
PATRICK
JONATHAN
SIMON

CARL

NICOLAS
PATRICK

JEAN FRNCOIS

FREDERIC
RENE
ALAIN
CLAUDE

IIII IITIIIIIIII IITIIT I I M TTMTTITTTTTITTTNN MTTATTTAM MM M MMM

16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17

18-19
18-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

50-59
16-17
18-19

20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49



WN= ONOOVPAWN= OO

27:38,7
35:39,0

25:48,5
26:40,7
27:03,0
29:29.4
30:59,4
32:34,7
40:54,1
41:28,5

27:43,0
30:33,2
32:21,0

BLAIS
CARIGNAN

LACHANCE
BROCHU
MERCIER
TROTTIER
CHARBONNEAU
PEPIN
LAPOINTE
GAGNE

SIMARD
LEVESQUE
CARRE

PATRICK
GUY

YVAN
RICHARD
GAETAN
ALAIN
MARC
ANDRE
BERTRAND
JACQUES

LEON
RENE
BERNARD

III IIIIIIII I

40-49
40-49

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

60+
60+
60+



